29FEMA  ·  Catalog 2015-2016
Digits 4
Digit height 14 mm
Color Red
Green
Reading 9999/-1999
Frontal 72 x 36 mm
Mounting Panel

application. Example: instrument with 2 relays and 1 Analog output, use 1 x R2
and 1 x AO (S40-P-H-R2-AO).
How to order
Model Option 1 Option 2 Others
S40 - A - H - --- - --- - ---
- P - H (85-265 Vac/dc) - R1 (1 relay) - R1 (1 relay) - G (Green digits)
- T - L (11-60 Vdc and
24/48 Vac)
- AO (Analog output) - AO (Analog output) - (empty)
- A - RTU (MODBUS RTU) - RTU (MODBUS RTU)
- D - S4 (RS-485) - S4 (RS-485)
- R - S2 (RS-232) - S2 (RS-232)
- F - (empty) - (empty)
- C1 - R2*
- CR - R4*
- RTU
- 485